
 

 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA martes, 20 de septiembre de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma 

        
1602-
7987 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Sharfff, 
Talma 

1699-
13290 

1699-
13212 

1699-
12695 

1699-
13165 

1602-
7987 

      

1602-7997               

                

14:30:00 p.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma, DHL, 
Frio Aereo, 

TNT, Serpost 
Los Olivos 

1699-
13258 

1602-7923 1602-7858   
1602-
7998 

1602-
7985 

1602-
8000 

1602-
7981 

        
1602-
7979 

1602-
7974 

    

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma 

1602-8012 1602-8013     
1602-
8005 

      

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

ESPINOZA 
PORTILLA 

MARIA 
ERNESTINA 

Talma 

1699-
13033 

1602-8009             

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1602-7977               

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Sharfff, 
Talma 

Exp. Uso 
Oficial Vet. 

1602-7895 1602-7995 1602-7984         

1699-
12641 

              

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

Oficina 
Operativa, 

Talma 

        
1602-
7993 

1602-
7969 

1602-
8004 

  

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

1602-8007       
1602-
7968 

      

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


